Application
Features
Minimum Spindle Parts
Easy-to-make Special Spindle
Rigid against Thrust Load
Short Holder Length
Excellent in Anti-Vibration
No Rust

Quick Change Tap Adapter
No Rust —
Ordering Example
   KH-A-NL is used in place of KH-A for tapping applications.
   Spindle feed: All types. In case of machines without pitch feed, set the spindle
  feed less than tap pitch. (KH-A-NL’ s length adjustment should be retained less
  than half.)
for stable tapping Special Surface Treatment
   All dimensions shown in millimeters.
The gauge length can be adjusted by
simply turning the adjusting screw.
The max. adjustable length is shown as
S max.
B
T
d
D1D2 D   0
0.007
L3
L2 L1
Spindle End
Preset
ScrewC
Hex. Hole
-20
-22
-19
-14R
-16
6.1 - 9.0 4.0
29 - 50
5.1 - 6.0
26
-00007 23 - 43
19
34 - 51
3.0
14 KHS
0.5 - 7.0 0
22
26
34
30
26
22
424
0
KHS
-04009
-00012
4.0
2.4 33 - 60-02412
35 - 57
34 - 56
-03012
4.0
19 3.1 - 5.0
-000090
2.8 - 9.0
-04007
2.4
3.0
6.1 - 9.0
3.1 - 5.0
5.1 - 6.0
-03007
-02407
32 - 54
-03009
-04012
-03009
3.1 - 5.0
-02409